Redwood Area Community Center
Women's VB League Standings and Game Results 06-Feb-25

Team
American Legion 1st

Beth Theresa Photo 2nd

Sweet Digs

Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.

Vertically Challenged
One Hit Wonders

Game Date Start
11/13/2024 7:00 PM
11/13/2024 7:00 PM
11/13/2024 8:05 PM
11/20/2024 7:00 PM
11/20/2024 7:00 PM
11/20/2024 8:05 PM
12/4/2024 7:00 PM
12/4/2024 7:00 PM
12/4/2024 8:05 PM
12/11/2024 7:00 PM
12/11/2024 7:00 PM
12/11/2024 8:05 PM
12/18/2024 7:00 PM
12/18/2024 7:00 PM
12/18/2024 8:05 PM
1/8/2025 7:00 PM
1/8/2025 7:00 PM
1/8/2025 8:05 PM
1/15/2025 7:00 PM
1/15/2025 7:00 PM
1/15/2025 8:05 PM
1/22/2025 7:00 PM
1/22/2025 7:00 PM
1/22/2025 8:05 PM
1/29/2025 7:00 PM
1/29/2025 7:00 PM
1/29/2025 8:05 PM
2/5/2025 7:00 PM
2/5/2025 7:00 PM
2/5/2025 8:05 PM

Games
Played

10
10
10
10
10
10

Wins Losses

1

PR, RO OO
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Home

Beth Theresa Photo
Sweet Digs

One Hit Wonders
American Legion

Beth Theresa Photo
Sweet Digs

Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
Vertically Challenged
Sweet Digs

Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
Vertically Challenged
American Legion

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
Vertically Challenged
American Legion
Vertically Challenged
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
One Hit Wonders
Vertically Challenged
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
American Legion

One Hit Wonders

Beth Theresa Photo
Beth Theresa Photo
Sweet Digs

One Hit Wonders
American Legion

Sweet Digs

Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.

oT
Losses

cNoNoNoNeNe

Points
For

28
27
20
13
8
5

Ties Forfeits

cNoNoNoNeoNe
cNoNoNoNeoNe

Points Visitor
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Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
American Legion
Vertically Challenged
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
One Hit Wonders
Vertically Challenged
One Hit Wonders
American Legion

Beth Theresa Photo
Sweet Digs

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
American Legion

Sweet Digs

Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
Sweet Digs

One Hit Wonders

Beth Theresa Photo
Beth Theresa Photo
Sweet Digs

American Legion
Vertically Challenged
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
Sweet Digs

Vertically Challenged
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.
American Legion

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
Vertically Challenged
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Points
Against

3
7
15
20
28
28

Points
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Point
Diff.

25
20
5
-7
-20
-23

Team
Points

PR, RO OO
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