## Redwood Area Community Center Women's VB League Standings and Game Results 06-Feb-25

	Games			$\mathbf{OT}$			<b>Points</b>	<b>Points</b>	Team	<b>Point</b>
Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	<b>Forfeits</b>	For	Against	<b>Points</b>	Diff.
American Legion 1st	10	9	1	0	0	0	28	3	9	25
Beth Theresa Photo 2nd	10	9	1	0	0	0	27	7	9	20
Sweet Digs	10	6	4	0	0	0	20	15	6	5
Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	. 10	4	6	0	0	0	13	20	4	-7
Vertically Challenged	10	1	9	0	0	0	8	28	1	-20
One Hit Wonders	10	1	9	0	0	0	5	28	1	-23

Game Date	Start	Home	Doints	Visitor	Points
			Points		
11/13/2024	7:00 PM	Beth Theresa Photo	3	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	0
11/13/2024	7:00 PM	Sweet Digs	0	American Legion	3
11/13/2024	8:05 PM	One Hit Wonders	1	Vertically Challenged	3
11/20/2024	7:00 PM	American Legion	3	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	0
11/20/2024	7:00 PM	Beth Theresa Photo	3	One Hit Wonders	0
11/20/2024	8:05 PM	Sweet Digs	3	Vertically Challenged	1
12/4/2024	7:00 PM	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	3	One Hit Wonders	1
12/4/2024	7:00 PM	Vertically Challenged	0	American Legion	3
12/4/2024	8:05 PM	Sweet Digs	1	Beth Theresa Photo	3
12/11/2024	7:00 PM	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	1	Sweet Digs	3
12/11/2024	7:00 PM	Vertically Challenged	0	Beth Theresa Photo	3
12/11/2024	8:05 PM	American Legion	3	One Hit Wonders	0
12/18/2024	7:00 PM	Beth Theresa Photo	3	American Legion	1
12/18/2024	7:00 PM	One Hit Wonders	0	Sweet Digs	3
12/18/2024	8:05 PM	Vertically Challenged	0	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	3
1/8/2025	7:00 PM	American Legion	3	Sweet Digs	0
1/8/2025	7:00 PM	Vertically Challenged	1	One Hit Wonders	3
1/8/2025	8:05 PM	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	0	Beth Theresa Photo	3 3
1/15/2025	7:00 PM	One Hit Wonders	0	Beth Theresa Photo	3
1/15/2025	7:00 PM	Vertically Challenged	1	Sweet Digs	3
1/15/2025	8:05 PM	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	0	American Legion	3
1/22/2025	7:00 PM	American Legion	3	Vertically Challenged	0
1/22/2025	7:00 PM	One Hit Wonders	0	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	3
1/22/2025	8:05 PM	Beth Theresa Photo	3	Sweet Digs	1
1/29/2025	7:00 PM	Beth Theresa Photo	3	Vertically Challenged	1
1/29/2025	7:00 PM	Sweet Digs	3	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	0
1/29/2025	8:05 PM	One Hit Wonders	0	American Legion	3
2/5/2025	7:00 PM	American Legion	3	Beth Theresa Photo	0
2/5/2025	7:00 PM	Sweet Digs	3	One Hit Wonders	0
2/5/2025	8:05 PM	Scott's Lawn/Snow Rem.	3	Vertically Challenged	1